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4162018

Service Request Details

Claim
SEMOD0DEBR

Reference

None &

Loss Date
April 7, 2018

Reguest Date
April 16, 2018

Due Date
April 23, 2018

Vendor Mame
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)

Type of Loss
Own Damage

Services

Accelerated workshop survey
Own Damage Investigation

Actions

MNext Step
Agree to perform service

Clam Portal

LKK ALUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTDOD) -

Che Lirye

Work || Aecep! Wark

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SBE75)

Make
MASERATI GRANTURISMO SPORT

M
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411612018 Claim Portal

L ]

Menu

Service Address

30 Leng Kee Road, . , 159100

Primary Contact/Insured

TAN KAY LIAN
41 PASIR PANJANG HILL, #02-08, 118862, Singapore

Claim Handler

TEO Kitty
6568804602
kitty.teo@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
EXCESS $20.000

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics MNotes

hitps /ivp smariclaims axa. com. sg/claim-portalhtml/index-vendor-sarvice-requests himi#/service-requesis/?sarviceRequestNumber=40167



Veron Chen !LKI(Autn!

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 18 May 2018 11:36 AM

To: 'Santhanasamy’; SUR

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuUtD)

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBET5) S8MOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)
Dear Sam,

AXA has approved for the bonnet to be replace. Please proceed for replacement.

Kindly arrange for re-survey.

Best Regards,

Vieron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto:Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 17 May 2018 12:29 PM

To: Veron Chen {LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SSMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)
Hi Veron,

Please refer to the attached file. | would also like to arrange for re-survey before paint.

With Best Regards

Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automoblli Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 159100

T(+65) 6475 2168 F(+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65) 9878 3155

E: Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg

This email, ncluding any attachmeni. is confidential and may also be privieged,

if you have raceived It in arror, plsase notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your System
Please do not copy it or use it for any purposa, or disclose its comtents or any attachment lo any other person. Thank you



From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, May 17, 2018 9:46 AM

To: Santhanasamy; SUR

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SBMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

Dear 5am,

Please provides us supplementary photos.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :surf@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto: hanasamy @tridenteaut ili.com.
Sent: Wednesday, 16 May 2018 6:16 PM
To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ikkauto.com>; SUR <sur .Lom>

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SSMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)
Hi Veron Chen,

Please refer to the attached file for the supplementary quotation. We are not able to repair the bonnet, they
alignment is off,

With Best Regards

Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 153100

T(+65) 6475 2168 F{+H65) 6472 2928 HP [+65) 9878 3195

E: Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg

This amail, including any altachment, is confidential and may also be priviieged.

if you have received il in emor, please natify us immediately by reply email and then defele this message from your system.
Piaase do not copy If or use it for any purpose, ar disciose its confents or any attachment fo any other person. Thank you

From: Veron Chen {Ll_'il'iutu] mmmmﬂmm
: Sent: Friday, May 11, 2018 4:51 PM



To: Santhanasamy; SUR
Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75] SBMOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

Dear Sam,

As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SBE 75J (Excess $ 20,000.00/-).
According to our principal, bonnet to repair back.

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel:
6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company
before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto:Santhanasamy@tridenteautomaobili.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, 11 May 2018 4:46 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) S8MOODBE

Hi,

With Best Regards

Sam

Service Advisor

Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 159100

T{+65) 6475 2168 F(+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65) 9878 3195

E: Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg

This emal, including any altschmant, is confidental and may aiso be prvleged
If you hawe received |l in eror, please notify us immediately by reply email and then defete this message from your system.
Pisase do not copy It or use [t for any purpose, or disciosa its contents or any attachment fo any other person. Thank you



5r{8/2018 Cla:m Portal

Type
©® Question

Message
Hi Veron, Management has approved for the bonnet to be replace. Please proceed for replacement. Thanks.
Reply *

Dear Sir/Madam.
Moted with thanks. Thanks Veron Chen

httﬁ:uzﬂm.miclaimu axa.com sg/claim-partalhiml/index-vendor-service-requests.nimi#service-requasts/view-message/TserviceRequestiNumber=40167 &re



51772018 Claim Portal

Type
© Question

Message
Dear Sir/Madam, We have authorize repair on 11/5/2018. Thanks Veron Chen

Reply
Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that repairer are not able to repair the bonnet, the alignment is off, Please advised. Thanks
Veron Chen

I-rttpu-a’h-p.mﬂdalms.uu.wm.sg.fdmm-pmwhtﬂ-'lndn-wndnr-semrnqunla.hlmmmlm-ruqmwmvmmagaﬁummﬁmuthl umbar=40167 &re



510/2018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OO) =

« Re:PENDING APPROVAL FORSBE 75) “"¥

Type
© Question

Message

Hi Veron, The driver has mentioned to our investigator that he could feel the frontal damage was slightly
grazing against the road floor and he also noticed some liquid had leaked out from the lower portion of the
vehicle. Please check what is this frontal damage and will the continued grazing cause further damage to
other parts of the vehicle? Does the liquid leakage shows that it is not advisable to drive? And how far is the
accident location to the Maserati workshop? Will the distance justify not safe for the vehicle to continue
driving? Please let us have your comments on urgent basis. Thank you.

nnu;mrp.-mwam.m.mm.ngm:mmmwmm«mmmummwmmumwmmm jastNumMber=401674r



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Naz (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 9 May 2018 3:36 PM

To: TEQ Kitty

Cc: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject: Re: AXA Claim No; SSMO0DBS ; SBE 75) ; D.O.A. 7/4/18 (OD Claim Case)
Dear Ms Kitty.

Pursuant to your guery: "please advise with the damages sustained, is it still advisable fo
drive the vehicle after the accident and are there aggravated damages caused by
further driving”.

There were no engine warning lights or overheating lights displayed on the speedometer
of the Insured Vehicle when Mr Tan switched on the engine post- accident. He also did
not encounter any issues while driving the Insured Vehicle to Tridente.

The Insured Vehicle was hit at the front left portion and the impact was relatively at low
speed, The impact did not greatly affect the mechanical parts of the Insured Vehicle
such as the steering or internal parts such the cooling system. The impact was also not
significant enough to cause damage fo the engine. Furthermore, the repair estimate
provided by Tridente did not quote any engine components. Most of the damaged parts
were aesthetic, such as the front bumper, grille, bonnet etfc.

| hope | have answered your queries.

Thank you.

Best Regards



Naz| Technical Investigator
LKK Auto Consultants
Phone: 6841-2157 | Email: Naz@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | 5(408%33)

From: Naz (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 7 May 2018 1:04 PM

To: TED Kitty

Cc: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject: Re: AXA Claim No: S8MOODBS ; SBE 75 ; D.0O.A. 7/4/18 (OD Claim Case)

Dear Ms Kitty,

Attached herewith is the Interview Reporl,
A hardcopy of the report will be forwarded to your office in due course.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Naz | Technical Investigator

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6841-2157 | Email: Naz@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue |, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Naz (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 3 May 2018 5:42 PM

To: TEO Kitty

Cc: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject: Re: AXA Claim No: SSMOODBS ; SBE 751 ; D.O.A. 7/4/18 (OD Claim Case)

Dear Ms Kitty,

| have completed the Interview Report and forwarded it fo my senior for review. | will
email it to you once he has gone through it.

Thank you.

Bes! Regords,

Naz| Technical Investigator

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: £841-2157 | Email: Naz@lkkguto.com | Fox: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Ubl Avenue |, #02-25 | 5{408933)



From: Naz (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 23 April 2018 11:49 AM

To: TED Kitty

Cc: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject; AXA Claim No: S8MO0DBS ; SBE 75J ; D.0.A. 7/4/18 (OD Claim Case)

Dear Ms Kitty,

| have received the assignment and will proceed with the investigation. | made
arangements fo interview the insured driver, Mr Jerard Tan this Wednesday. 25 April 2018
at Kranji Camp. | will update you accordingly.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Naz| Technical investigator

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6841-2157 | Email: Naz@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Fark, Ubl Avenue 1. #02-25 | 5(408933)



5!16;'21.'!13 Claim Partal

NELHTANTS ETELTD IODN -

Re:PENDING APPROVAL FOR SBE 75J

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Veron, The investigation was requested wrongly. We only need your surveyor 1o further advise us on the damages and
the further driving We hope you can waive off the nvestigation fee. Thank you.

Reply *

Dear Sir/Madam,

Thank you for the email. Please be advised to remove our Investigation Report in your system, we will close our
Investigation file immediately Thanks Veran Chen

rmpu:rwmmw.mwwmlmmmmhwwmmmmwnqmmumn 167&re



51102018 Claim Portal

« Re:PENDING APPROVAL FORSBE 75) 4kl

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Veron, The investigation was requested wrongly. We only need your surveyor to further advise us on the
damages and the further driving. We hope you can waive off the investigation fee. Thank you.
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Sr25r2018 Claim Portal

LK ALUITO COMSULTANTS PTE | i) - Pe

New Message

Type
o Message

Subject *
SBE 75)-SUPPLEMENTARY

Message "
Dear Sir/Madam,
We have received supplementary of $850/- from repairer.Our surveyor had since checked and verified the

supplementary parts and is of the view that the supplementary parts are consistent to the nature of the accident
and is economical to repair.Best Regards Veron Chen

fE3

nm:mupmumﬂmmm.wmmmmhmammmmmmmmmwumu15?



veron Chen !LKKAutn!

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Dear Sam,

Veran Chen (LKKAuto)

Friday, 11 May 2018 4:51 PM

'Santhanasamy’; SUR

RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) S8MOODBE -DOA:7/4/2018 (AXA OD)

As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SBE 75) (Excess $ 20,000.00/-).
According to our principal, bonnet to repair back.

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel:
6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company
before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,
Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Santhanasamy [mailto:Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com sg]
Sent: Friday, 11 May 2018 4:46 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident quotation for SBE75) SSMODODBE

Hi,

With Best Regards

Sam
Service Advisor
Tridente Automobili Pte Ltd

30 Leng Kee Road, Unit 01-02, Singapore 159100
T(+65) 6475 2168 F{+65) 6472 2928 HP (+65) 9878 3155
E: Santhanasamy@tridenteautomobili.com.sg



511572018 Ciaim Portal

Re:RE: Re:RE: Re:RE: Re:RE: Re:PENDING APPROVAL FOR SBE
75J - PLEASE DO NOT REPLACE THE BONNET.

Type
0 Question

Message
HI Vieron, Tharks, please upload the revised 1A, Thanks.
Reply *

Dear Sir/Madam,
Please be informed that 1A submitted. Thanks Veron Chen

htips {ivp smariclaims axa com sgiclaim-portaifhimifindex-vendor-sernvice-requests hbnlmmu-rnqummiw-nmnaﬂ’thMumHumﬂu1ﬁT&n



LERE ] §oEE N PR RN e s o e e SR PR S TR bR R T w RS
Immediate Advice
To : AMA insurance Pre Ltd Date:15/5/2018
Survey details

[Cate of koss 7742018

| Date of appointment 16/4/2018

[Date of survey 17/4/2018

[Lacation of wrvey TRIDENTE AUTOMORBILL FTE LTD

Vehicie Details:

[Cisim Type: Dwn Damage

Vehicle number SHE 751

Maki and Model |MASERAT| GHANTURISMO SPURT (Al

Date of reglatration 24/12/2012

Encem 420,000

Markst Value 5239,000.00

Parf Rebate 123,638.90

Nett Loss $115.362.00

Repair details

[initial Extimate | 674,794 80 |
Propoied Reuived repair eost:

Parts 533,222.00

"Chaeck items [Estimated] |51 832 80

Labowr $10,950.00
|Total 545994 B0

Lump Sum {Evtimated)

[Number of days of repair |3 dows (est)

Damagey Consestent

Repalr Cost Econombcal

The vahicle sustained damages 51 the front n/s partion




SH1S/Z018 Claim Portal

LK AaL)TT

ENDING
R

‘RE: Re:R Re:P
%EPROVAN RE: R R R R REASE DO NOT REPLACE

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi Veron, Thank you. Did you inform warkshop to proceed with the repairs an last friday? Thanks.

Reply *

Dear Sir/Madam,
We have authorize repair on 11/5/2018. Thanks Veron Chen

hifps ivp smartclaims. axa mrn.ngf:im‘m-pmummmndau-wnuor-wrumrnquasm.mm#fua-nrlcn-mquumw—massagur?aam::aﬂaqmmﬂumuar:m1ET&ru



571472018 Claim Poral

: Re:RE: Re:RE: Re:RE: Re:PENDING APPROVAL FOR
« RE:Re:RE: Re:RE: Re e ANy

Message
Dear Sir/Madam, We have informed repairer, bonnet to repair back.Thanks Veran Chen

hiips:ffvp.smarclaims axa.com 5@'dmrn-pwﬁ'hhﬂlhnm:mdnr-snrw:n-rmuﬂsts.hthme&qunﬂmhw-mmmnﬂnmﬂuMNumbammﬁTm



5112018 Claim Portal

4L

Re:RE: Re:RE: R : Re:
« &P EASE DO NOT REPLACE THE BONNET.

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Veron, As spoken, please proceed repairs on other damaged portion and please get back to me on the

bonnet. Thanks.
[ mo |

hitps:/ivp.smariclaims axa com sg/claim-portalhimlindex-yendor-service-requests himi#sarvice-requests/view-massage/TserviceRequestNumber=40 167 &re



sHirz018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO COMNSLILTAMT

& ReRE: Re:RE: Re:PENDING APPROVAL FOR SBE 75) -
PLEASE DO NOT REPLACE THE BONNET. con: l4)ss

éwla 2336 l el ?'*15
Sam,

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Veron, Please get your surveyor to come back to us on the bonnet asap. Thanks.

hitps:fivp smariciaims. aa.com, sgidam-portal/himifindex-vendor-service-requests htmi# service-requesis/view-messaga/ TserviceRequesiNumber=40167 &re



Arza018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTDHOD) = Menu

<« Re:lA SUBMITTED FOR SBE 75J - SEEK ADVISE

Type l
© Question 1111

Message
Hi Veron. Please advise with the damages sustained, is it still advisable to drive the veh after the
accident and are there aggravated damages caused by further driving. Thanks.

hHpu:f.rup.nmnnclnln'ulam_mm,ugfnmm-nunmmnnuuumrﬂmmnth.hhﬂlﬂmqmwﬂm-msmm“RMMMF‘mﬂ?ﬁﬂ



ANBIZ018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD {QD] = Menu

« |ASUBMITTED FOR SBE 75J

Type
© Question

Message

Dear Kitty, Please be informed that 1A submitted. We have Not Authorize repair. Pending
Investigation, Repairer’s Estimate (Gross) :5§74,794.80 Revised Estimate Amount :5$69,372.00
“Check" Items Amount :5$1,822.80 Total :5$71.194.80 Market Value :5$239,000.00 COE/PARF
Rebate :5$123.638.00 Nett Value :5$115,362.00 Thanks Veron Chen

hﬂns:rhpmmmlmnu.mwmmmmmmm-mw.mmMﬁwmmemm BT&n



!’ i -UU Auto c

aAdnmA®m Pold Company Registration No. 199607108R

£ LI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK. SING APORE 408933 TEL 1 (065) 2263501 FAX : I0S) A2364315

Your ref: SEMO0DBS

Our ref: CS/ASMI18006969/R1vb Date : 18/4/2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Dear Sir/Madam,
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SBE 75J

We thank vou for your instruction on 16/4/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle
on 17/4/2018 at the premises of M/s TRIDENTE AUTO ILL PTELTD
and have the following to report:- P

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) ~ :5$74,794.80
Revised Estimate Amount :5$69,372.00

"Check" Items Amount :S$1,822.80

Total :5871.194.80

Market Value :88239,000.00

COE/PARF Rebate :5$123.638.00

Nett Value :S8115,362.00

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the ner

front n/s portion front
Survey date and time: 17/4/2018 at 1.55PM offside

We have Not authorise repair.

No of days: 9 days
Pending Investigation

Yours faithfully,

MOHAMMED RASUL
Automotive Assessor



A1 TPMA PARFICOAF Rahats Froin

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner 1D Type: Singapare NRIC

Ownier | D 7851H

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No SBE75)

Wehicle to be Exported: Mo

Intended De-registration Date: 17 Apr 2018

Vehicle Make: MASERATI

vehicle Model: GRANTURISMO SPORT AUTOMATIC
Primary Colour: Blue

Manufacturing Year: 2012

Engine No. M1458B194726

Chassis No.: ZAMVLASCO000068954
Maximum Power Output: 338.0 kW (453 bhp)
Open Market Value: $113.408.00

Original Registration Date: 24 Dec 2012

First Registration Date: 24 Dec 2012

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: £113,408.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibllity; Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 23 Dec 2022

PARF Rebate Amount: $79.385.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 23 Dec 2022

COE Category: B-Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years); 10

QP Paid; $94,502.00

COE Rebate Amaunt: $44.253.00

Total Rebate Amount: £123,638.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Apr 2018

OK
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42072018 Enquiry on Vehicle Recall - Vehicle Specific

Enquiry on Vehicle Recall - Vehicle Specific
* ONLY INFORMATION ON VEHICLE RECALLS SUBMITTED FROM 9 APRIL 2007 IS AVAILABLE
‘ehicle Owner Particulars

Owmer |D Type: Singapare NRIC

Owner |0 TESIH

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Registration number: SBE75)

ke MASERATI

Vehicle Model: GRANTURISMO SPORT AUTOMATIC
Engine No.: M1458194726

Chassis N ZAMVLASCO000DEB954

Recall Details

No Recall Detail records

OK
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MEAT 1 Qa8 1300 | Seg Ah Tee ot & Pansil Sarvics P Lid - Panes
ENTHY GATE & TIME 0N 2018 1048
LUBARTTED BY: JOFFCE TAM LAI CHIN

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

! Plaase repoit comactly the details of the sccaderd in apead uj the
3 This Farm must be complaled by the Policyholder andior tha Authorised Diriver

3. Informatan peanaded muwal Do R truthiul and sccuraie as possicie Any wifful merepressniabon or witholding of malenal facs may slow NEurance Companed o
rapudiate palicy ability

LimE procedl

4 Thae issue and poceplance of this Form Iy inourance compan:sas 3 ool an admimsan of pol
5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation

£ This report will ba loragrdad by the insurers of e GLA Ascords Manageameant Centre astablishsd by the Ganaral Insurance Associalion of SI'I'_FHI'-"'-'TE [GHA) Par
archiving and hat copmes of this repor will for @ fae. ba mads availal's upon apphcelion by InMETsied paries

oy Aty o0 M At OF T MBLUMRCE COMparies

7. By the lndgemant of this repon o the insurers, wou heraty consent 1o the archiving of tes report at the centre and lo cobles of e repcrt being made svailable
aforamm

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Raport
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

07/04/12018 10:58

47042018 02:30

ALONG TIONG BAHRU RD TOWRADS LENG KEE RD
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registared Owner
MNRIC No

Email Address

Mabile Phona No

Altarmative Phone Na
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Madal

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accidant

Ara YOU Claiming under your own insuranceé policy
for repair to your vehlcle?

It Mo, Please state action (o be taken
Vahicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame af Insurance Company
Type Of Coverapge

Fleet Policy

Palicy Numbaer

Covar Note Number

Driver

MName of Driver

MRIC Na

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Data Of Driving Pass

Drving Exparience

Gendar

Mobila Number

Fax Mumbaear

Conlact Number

EMail Address

SBE7S)

TAN KAY LIAN
S1467851H

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) «55-96391961
OFFICE-NOPHONE

MASERATI
GRANTURISMO SPORT AUTOMATIC

PRIVATE CAR

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

P1851086

JERARD TAN JUI KIAT
S59808903C

22/02/1898

QUTDODOR

an/os2016

1 YEAR AND 10 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +85-81891120

JERARDTANTANEGMAIL COM
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Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report garrectly the detalls of the accident to speed up the talms procsss

2. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you Nereby consent 1o the srchiving of this report atrhe centre and to coples of
the report baing made avallable afaresald,

8. Consent under the Personai Data Pratection Act (FDBA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
{a) My insurer, my workshop and the Genaral Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use,

{l} processing, nandiing and/or dealing with my elaims including the seitlement of the claims and any riacEssEry
Investigations relating to the claims;

(i} investigsting the accident and/or my daimi
(i} enrrying out and/or dealing with my Instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

(v} sdminkstering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statsments, involess, reports or noticss mid,
which couid involve disclosure af cartaln peronal data sbout mi to bring about delivary of the =ame as well as on the
extenal cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/ar

{¥] complying with applicsble law in administering. procesiing, handling snd/or dealing with my clalms {coflectively the
"Purpases”)

(b} all Insureris) who have insured vehice{s] involvad in this secident and the Insurery’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitead
to colizct, uss, disclose and/for process myy Persanal Information for one er mare of the sbove Purposes; and

(e} my Persanal Information may/c2n be disclosed by any of the Insurars andfor GIA to thelr third party servics providers ar
agents{including their lawyersfaw firms), which may be tited outsids of Singapere, for ons or more aof the above Purposss,

{d}  my Personal information will aleg be collected and used to complle clalms histary for the purpese of fraud dataction,
investigation and management |n presant and aff futore daima,

(e}  tha infermation so collectad undar (d) above may be shared / discigsad:

0 teall insurers and/fer any ather third parties that assist in evaluating, Imvestigating, contralling or maniging fraud,
regulators, law enforcament and government agencles as reasonably required for the purposes siated, or

{if} for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court erders,

i

Pollcyholder s Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Fersanner's Signature
Date & Time: (I griver is not the pelicyhalder| Mame
Date & Timae: NRIC/FIM Mo,

LAM AWARED THATMY B SLRER MAY HAVE A A4LRYE THEFRAME FOR ME TO SUEKIIT AN OWH R MAGE CLAIM UNDER Y OWH POLICY. | FILL
CHECH MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.

e e e e
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Individual Statement Pg. 1

On 07/04/2018 0230AM [ was traveling along Tiong Bahru Road, at the
traffic light | saw TAXI VEHICLE (SHA7597Z) stopped at the side of the
road after the traffic light with hazard light that gave me the intention that he
is stationary therefore I proceed to overtake. however after changing lanes

TAXI (SHA7597Z) suddenly turn out and attempted to make an illegal u-
turn. | collided with TAXI (SHA7597Z) despite reacting as fast as I could by

braking.

09/0472018
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